
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 1127 MEERING Sophie 788 0  (22,25,25)

9/ 1176 PIPER Eleanor 780 6  (25,27,27)

21/ 1109 CURRUMS Alex 940 6  (26,21,27,28,25)

20/ 1111 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 4  (23,23,29,23,18)

19/ 1117 HUGHES Emelia 731 7  (24,21,25,24,23)

22/ 1083 ROBERTS Sophie 2627 3  (23,27,25,17,18)

26/ 948 WARD Kristin 173 4  (19,25,24,25,22)

15/ 1131 JAMES Kat 2350 6  (25,23,25,16,23)

PIPER E (780)

5  (24,23,20,21,24-T. 9)

CURRUMS A (940)

6  (24,27,24,19,19-T. X)

HUGHES E (731)

6  (26,23,26,26,24)

JAMES K (2350)

4  (28,24,25,22,23)

CURRUMS A (940)

0  (19,25,16)

HUGHES E (731)

6  (25,27,25)

PIPER E (780)

6  (25,28,28,24,25)

JAMES K (2350)

4  (27,26,26,26,22)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

17/ 1127 MEERING Sophie 788

9/ 1176 PIPER Eleanor 780 6  (24,25,27)

25/ 993 RADOMSKA Natalia 299 0  (19,22,20)

28/ 881 HURR Felicity 464 2  (23,22,23,19)

21/ 1109 CURRUMS Alex 940 6  (24,27,21,24)

20/ 1111 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 6  (25,20,26)

29/ 743 HURSHAM Sofia 438 0  (15,16,16)

30/ 671 FAN Wenjie 1927 0  (18,24,11)

19/ 1117 HUGHES Emelia 731 6  (26,26,28)

22/ 1083 ROBERTS Sophie 2627 6  (25,18,27,24,27)

27/ 911 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 4  (19,28,21,26,24)

26/ 948 WARD Kristin 173 6  (22,23,22)

23/ 1079 KENDRICK Laura 1037 0  (20,15,21)

15/ 1131 JAMES Kat 2350 6  (24,23,26)

31/ 560 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 0  (0,5,7)

MEERING S (788)

0  (22,25,25)

PIPER E (780)

6  (25,27,27)

CURRUMS A (940)

6  (26,21,27,28,25)

RADOMSKA S (299)

4  (23,23,29,23,18)

HUGHES E (731)

7  (24,21,25,24,23)

ROBERTS S (2627)

3  (23,27,25,17,18)

WARD K (173)

4  (19,25,24,25,22)

JAMES K (2350)

6  (25,23,25,16,23)

AR_C75A Page 2/5Report Created: 29 Jun 2025 15:13 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

17/ 1127 MEERING Sophie 788 6  (28,28,24)

20/ 1111 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 0  (25,26,23)

22/ 1083 ROBERTS Sophie 2627 6  (26,21,25,23,24)

26/ 948 WARD Kristin 173 4  (19,25,27,15,19)

MEERING S (788)

2  (22,23,25,24)

ROBERTS S (2627)

6  (27,28,22,27)

RADOMSKA S (299)

3  (19,20,25,21,23)

WARD K (173)

7  (14,22,25,23,24)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

25/ 993 RADOMSKA Natalia 299

28/ 881 HURR Felicity 464 6  (15,25,17,18)

29/ 743 HURSHAM Sofia 438 2  (8,22,20,0)

30/ 671 FAN Wenjie 1927 2  (10,21,17,10)

27/ 911 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 6  (25,14,22,21)

23/ 1079 KENDRICK Laura 1037 6  (25,23,24)

31/ 560 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 0  (5,15,20)

RADOMSKA N (299)

6  (22,16,19,27)

HURR F (464)

2  (18,22,18,20)

IVANOV K (1261)

6  (26,21,24,26,20-T. 8)

KENDRICK L (1037)

5  (25,24,24,18,26-T. 6)

RADOMSKA N (299)

3  (24,22,25,20,20)

IVANOV K (1261)

7  (24,23,19,22,28)

HURR F (464)

0  (18,23,15)

KENDRICK L (1037)

6  (20,24,22)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

28-29 Jun 2025

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

29/ 743 HURSHAM Sofia 438

30/ 671 FAN Wenjie 1927 6  (19,22,2,13)

31/ 560 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 2  (4,10,6,6)

HURSHAM S (438)

FAN W (1927)

-Bye-

LUVSANTSEREN E (252)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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